PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1084

Page 1, line 9, overstrike "no longer" and insert immediately thereafter "do not"

Page 1, line 10, replace the first underscored comma with "<u>or</u>", remove "<u>, or omitted</u>", and after "<u>information</u>" insert "<u>or the applicant intentially withheld material information</u>"

Page 1, line 12, replace "omitted" with "intentionally withheld"

Page 1, line 13, remove "applicant,"

Renumber accordingly